SILICON PIN DIODES
High voltage PIN diodes
12-18
Vol. 1 SALES OFFICES: VISIT OUR WEB SITE AT
Electrical characteristics
This series of high power, high voltage PIN diodes incorporates ceramic-glass passivated mesa
technology. A broad range of products is available, in terms of breakdown voltages, junction